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Building # of displays Unit Contact Person Contact person

Lincoln Hall 4 LAS Melissa Kuhl msteine3@illinois.edu

FLB 1 SLCL Dania De La Hoya Rojas delahoy2@illinois.edu

Davenport Hall 1 LAS las-digitalsigns@illinois.edu

Altgeld 4 Math Shelby Koehne skoehne@illinois.edu

English Building 2 English Michelle Rome mlrome@illinois.edu

Dept. of Asian American Studies 1 AAS Kat Fuenty fuenty2@illinois.edu

David Kinley Hall 3 Econ econug@illinois.edu

MCB facilities 5 MCB Christine des Garennes desgaren@illinois.edu

Roger Adams Laboratory 1 ChBe Claire Benjamin claire@illinois.edu

1 Biochemistry Cara Day caraday@illinois.edu

1 Chemistry Lisa Williamson lisaw@illinois.edu

1 Advising/Careers Patricia Simpson plblum@illinois.edu

Noyes 1 Advising/Careers Patricia Simpson plblum@illinois.edu

5 Chemistry Lisa Williamson lisaw@illinois.edu

Psychology Building 1 Psychology Ryan Leskis rleskis@illinois.edu

Natural History Building 2 SIB Rose Keane rkeane3@illinois.edu

3 SESE Lana Holben holben@illinois.edu
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